2. Internationale ASVO Wien Schwimm Derby
Wien, Floridsdorf, 12. - 13.5.2012

—ASVO

Wien

Best performance by points

84 of 86 Events

Points: FINA 2008

STOCKINGER Dietmar
DICK Nikolaj

ROTT Conni

ROTT Sascha

INIC Maksim

ROTT Patrick

VON PFALER Lauri
INIC Antonina
SVETLIK Alexander
HALILOVIC Erwin
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Donau
Schwimmunion Wien
Donau
Schwimmunion Wien
SC im Theresianum
Schwimmunion Wien
Schwimmunion Wien
SC im Theresianum
PK SPK Bratislava
SC im Theresianum

200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Medley
50m Fly

100m Freestyle
100m Medley
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

400m Medley
400m Freestyle

1:50.31 802

52.49 693
1:08.79 655
26.37 646
54.05 635
1:00.81 634
27.63 612
31.92 593

4:49.19 592
4:19.50 592

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 20948

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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